CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 4, 2019

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 708,998.24

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 248,426.27
SEWER FUND $ 19,775.24
WATER FUND $ 72,560.50
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 275,127.18
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS $ 91,687.76
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,421.29

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: /

14 /19
W
SIGNATURE: ~,/v// k :l/\/\/




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 10/31/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:18 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G377’ and transact.ck_date=’'20191104 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -—--—----—————- VENDOR--== ——=—=———e- DEPT-DIV = ===== DESCRIPTION-—-~-~- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 86162 11/04/19 10633 ADT SECURITY SERVICES, I 010613 ACCOUNT #32911186 0.00 7.41
105100 86163 11/04/19 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 1,923.90
105100 86163 11/04/19 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 5-GALLON PAILS OF SS1 0.00 456.00
105100 86163 11/04/19 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 439.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,819.27
105100 86164 11/04/19 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010613 PRESTAN ADULT MANIKINS 0.00 585.94
105100 86164 11/04/19 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010613 PRESTAN INFANT MANIKIN 0.00 499.10
105100 86164 11/04/19 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010613 PRESTAN ADULT FACE SHI 0.00 50.82
105100 86164 11/04/19 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010613 PRESTAN INFANT FACE SH 0.00 45.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,181.60
105100 86165 11/04/19 13556 AMTELCO 010924 INVOICE #5662-3 DATED 0.00 2,400.00
105100 86165 11/04/19 13556 AMTELCO 053443 INVOICE #5662-3 DATED 0.00 1,150.00
105100 86165 11/04/19 13556 AMTELCO 063447 INVOICE #5662-3 DATED 0.00 1,150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,700.00
105100 86166 11/04/19 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #279936 0.00 9,950.53
105100 86166 11/04/19 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #279934 0.00 4,332.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,282.86
105100 86167 11/04/19 14134 AREA DUPAGE TOWING 010613 INVOICE #21209 0.00 307.00
105100 86168 11/04/19 14839 ARIES INDUSTRIES, INC 053443 INVOICE #391871 DATED 0.00 514.40
105100 86169 11/04/19 13520 ARMSTRONG MEDICAL INDUST 010613 TRAINING SUPPLIES ORDE 0.00 103.49
105100 86170 11/04/19 13068 AT & T 010613 SVC 10/14-11/13/19 0.00 68.06
105100 86170 11/04/19 13068 AT & T 010503 SVC 10/7-11/6/19 0.00 57.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 125.65
105100 86171 11/04/19 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 svc 9/8-10/7/19 0.00 191.28
105100 86172 11/04/19 3400 AT&T 063448 SVC 10/16-11/15/19 0.00 259.20
105100 86172 11/04/19 3400 AT&T 010921 SVC 10/16-11/15/19 0.00 256.59
105100 86172 11/04/19 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 10/16-11/15/19 0.00 256.59
105100 86172 11/04/19 3400 AT&T 063447 SVC 10/16-11/15/19 0.00 256.59
105100 86172 11/04/19 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 10/10-11/9/19 0.00 643.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,672.73
105100 86173 11/04/19 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2525 E 0.00 2,906.58
105100 86173 11/04/19 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 808 DI 0.00 11,645.84
105100 86173 11/04/19 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 86173 11/04/19 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 SEPTEMBER 2019 MISCELL 0.00 1,100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 30,027.42
105100 86174 11/04/19 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 85.78
105100 86174 11/04/19 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 200.73
105100 86174 11/04/19 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 011030 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 18.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 304.51



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 10/31/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:18 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G377’ and transact.ck _date=’'20191104 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————m—————— VENDOR-~—= ————————m DEPT-DIV = ———em DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,080.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 440.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,730.40
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 40.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 240.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 100.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,080.00
105100 86175 11/04/19 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,880.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,840.40
105100 86176 11/04/19 15056 BURKE, LLC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-01 0.00 265,942.30
105100 86177 11/04/19 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 WEEKLY WEBSITE COLUMN/ 0.00 800.00
105100 86178 11/04/19 12268 CALL ONE 01 SvVC 10/15-11/14/19 0.00 55,353.04
105100 86179 11/04/19 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4030699997 DA 0.00 102.92
105100 86180 11/04/19 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #12627 DATED 1 0.00 297.40
105100 86181 11/04/19 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
105100 86181 11/04/19 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
105100 86181 11/04/19 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00 850.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,525.00
105100 86182 11/04/19 12370 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL 010501 INVOICE 387 EAP SERVIC 0.00 1,449.00
105100 86183 11/04/19 13089 COMCAST 010503 SvC 10/15-11/14/19 0.00 995.00
105100 86184 11/04/19 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 SVC 10/25-11/24/19 0.00 256.85
105100 86184 11/04/19 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 SVC 10/27-10/26/2019 0.00 206.23
105100 86184 11/04/19 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 SVC 10/1911/18/19 0.00 86.90
105100 86184 11/04/19 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 SRV 10/20-10/19/19 0.00 213.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 763.18
105100 86185 11/04/19 151 COMED 010926 SVC 9/1610/14/19 0.00 2,395.04
105100 86186 11/04/19 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 SvC 9/12-10/11/19 0.00 77.04
105100 86186 11/04/19 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 SvVC 9/12-10/11/19 0.00 427.08
105100 86186 11/04/19 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SvC 9/12-10/11/19 0.00 1,421.29
105100 86186 11/04/19 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 9/12-10/11/19 0.00 827.77
105100 86186 11/04/19 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 SvC 9/12-10/11/19 0.00 277.29
105100 86186 11/04/19 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SvC9/12-10/11/19 0.00 109.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,139.79
105100 86187 11/04/19 12741 COMPONENT PRODUCTS, INC. 083453 QUOTE #3336 DATED 08-3 0.00 380.00
105100 86187 11/04/19 12741 COMPONENT PRODUCTS, INC. 083453 FREIGHT TO: 135 W. GRA 0.00 28.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 408.00

105100 86188 11/04/19 9911 COUNTY COURT REPORTERS, 010501 INVOICE 126548 TRANSCR 0.00 270.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 10/31/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:18 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G377’' and transact.ck_date='20191104 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -——————=—————v VENDOR—-——— ————e—ee—e DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,497.29
105100 86203 11/04/19 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 011029 FAX MACHINE LEASE 11/1 0.00 433.00
105100 86204 11/04/19 2013 GRAINGER 053443 EAR PLUG DISP & GRIND 0.00 212.82
105100 86204 11/04/19 2013 GRAINGER 063448 VOLTAGE DETECTOR 0.00 48.81
105100 86204 11/04/19 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9307160276 DA 0.00 383.97
105100 86204 11/04/19 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9307203837 DA 0.00 463.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,109.40
105100 86205 11/04/19 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #25743434 0.00 79.85
105100 86205 11/04/19 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #25632372 0.00 219.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 299.05
105100 86206 11/04/19 13294 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC.- 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 4,533.88
105100 86207 11/04/19 1685 HACH COMPANY 063447 INVOICE #11665138 DATE 0.00 417.38
105100 86207 11/04/19 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INVOICE #11665138 DATE 0.00 417.39
105100 86207 11/04/19 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 PART #2556900 - ANNUAL 0.00 345.90
105100 86207 11/04/19 1685 HACH COMPANY 0634438 SHIPPING (ESTIMATED) 0.00 31.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,211.94
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 SEAL/RING #781 PARTS 0.00 116.46
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 MOTAR ASY 0.00 15.71
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 WHEEL ALIGNMENT#399 0.00 73.45
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 KIT # 351 PARTS 0.00 33.43
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 HOSE #399 PARTS 0.00 34.49
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 FRON END ALIGHN #341 0.00 73.45
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 TRAMSFER CAS HANDLE 0.00 297.00
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #399 PARTS-BOOSTER CY 0.00 266.08
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #392 PARTS-NUT HEXT 0.00 18.74
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #351 PARTS INSULATOR 0.00 85.05
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #351 PARTS-GASKET SEA 0.00 30.87
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 #392 PARTS SPARK PLUG 0.00 71..92
105100 86208 11/04/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 CREDIT INV #165110 0.00 -22.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,094.23
105100 86209 11/04/19 14919 HEIDORN, ASHLEY 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO ASHLE 0.00 49.92
105100 86209 11/04/19 14919 HEIDORN, ASHLEY 010925 REIMBURSEMENT TO ASHLE 0.00 49.92
105100 86209 11/04/19 14919 HEIDORN, ASHLEY 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO ASHLE 0.00 149.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 249.57
105100 86210 11/04/19 15009 HINCKLEY LOCKBOX STORAGE 010613 HOMICIDE CAR WC1802769 0.00 1,000.00
105100 86211 11/04/19 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 208.56
105100 86212 11/04/19 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 CONFIDENTIAL PLATES FO 0.00 101.00
105100 86213 11/04/19 12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 053443 INVOICE #200046607 DAT 0.00 60.00
105100 86213 11/04/19 12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 053443 INVOICE #200046608 DAT 0.00 160.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 220.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/19
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105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

86229
86229

86230

86231
86231
86231
86231
86231

86232
86233
86234
86235

86236
86236

86237

86238
86238
86238

86239
86239

86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240

ISSUE DT

11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

244
244

12775

4735
4735
4735
4735
4735

12111

15112

14014

3739

13590
13590

14172

3714
3714
3714

14077
14077

492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492

DEPT-DIV

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447

N.A.R.

NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO

TOWING

PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS

NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL

PACE SUBURBAN BUS

PACE SYSTEMS INC

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

PHALEN CONSULTING,
PHALEN CONSULTING,
PLANET DEPOS, LLC
POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
PUMP SUPPLY INC
PUMP SUPPLY INC

RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.

INC
INC

INC
INC
INC

010613

010925
053443
063447
053443
010925

010921
010207
010613
011028

011030
093454

011028

010925
063448
010925

053443
053443

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010614
010613
010613
010613

CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE
CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA

INVOICE #29371
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
INVOICE

CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
CHARGES
#4496-081029 D

2019 ANNUAL BACKFLOW P
AUG-2019 LOCAL RIDE SH
INVOICE #IN00028235

PUBLIC HEARING LEGAL N

NOVEMBER 2019 OPERATIN
NOVEMBER 2019 OPERATIN

EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPTS:

INVOICE #410713883 DAT
INVOICE #410712854 DAT
BOLT WHEEL SAVER

QUOTE #Q19-082619-EBA
INVOICE #69509-01 DATE

INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE

#1958066-IN
#1958067-IN
#1958068-IN
#1958069-IN
#1958070-IN
#1958071-IN
#1958072-IN
#1958073-IN
#1958074-IN
#1958075-1IN
#1958076-IN
#1958934-IN +
#1958933-IN +
#1959454-IN
#1959455-IN
#1959456-IN

SALES TAX

ooo

o

o

ooo

o

[eleNoleNoNe)

oocoo

o oo

[eNeoleoNolloNollololeololololoNoNo N

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

57

.48

299.

314.

2,893
109

189

02

00

.00
.48
.83
.42

569.
3,857.

1,500.

57«

1,200

326.

3,675.
3,675.
7,350.

884.

391.
481.
.20
930.

3,624.
.00
.00

3,664

204.
111.
358.

51
323

10
324
154
314
274

162

353

89
62

00

31

00

60

00

00

64

84
96

00

98
89
92
99
91

.00

96

+ 99
.88
<97
.99
.60
25.
73.
-33
- 99

65
00

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G377’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/31/19
15:01:

18

10/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240
86240

86241

86242

86243
86243
86243

86244

86245

86246

86247

86248
86248
86248
86248
86248

86249
86249
86249

86250
86250
86250
86250
86250
86250
86250
86250
86250
86250
86250

ISSUE DT

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/04/19

492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492

15155

14242

13908
13908
13908

4774

12207

4095

15153

15072
15072
15072
15072
15072

11210
11210
11210

3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.

RODRIGUEZ, KENBERLY AYLI
ROSATI'S PIZZA

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL

SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SEILER INSTRUMENT & MFG

STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
THREE FIRES COUNCIL

TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP

TAPCO
TAPCO
TAPCO

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT

DEPT-DIV

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

0100

010613

063447
010925
010925

010925

010504

010925

010613

010613
010613
010613
010613
011029

083453
083453
083453

083453
083453
083453
083453
083453
083453
083453
083453
083453
083453
083453

and transact.ck_date='20191104 00:00:00.000’

INVOICE #1959457-IN
INVOICE #1959458-IN
INVOICE #1959459-IN
INVOICE #1959460-IN
INVOICE #1959461-IN
INVOICE #1955601-IN
INVOICE #1957155-IN
INVOICE #1957156-IN
INVOICE #1957157-IN

TICKET #085001007
CHECK #30

INVOICE #3016927411 DA
INVOICE #3016944082 DA
INVOICE #3016944086 DA

INVOICE #18988 DATED 0
TRIMBLE R1 GNSS+FREIG
INVOICE #P17578 DATED
INVOICE DATE 10/17/19

CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING

24" X 30" HIP B/W 080
24" X 24" HIP B/Y 080
FREIGHT

ITEM #TY224C - BARRICA
STENCIL SET UP FOR BOT
ITEM #TC28RC - CONE 28
ITEM #TC36RC - CONE 36
CONE STENCIL CHARGE
SPEED LIMIT 15 SIGNS
3" X 72" DG3 RED 080 P
3" X 72" DG3 YELLOW 08
MIS SIGN

DO NOT ENTER SIGN
SPEED LIMIT 15 SIGN

o
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o

oooo

[eNoNoNoNoNo]

[eNeoleNa]
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PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

AMOUNT

154.
119.
118.
118.
Ii9.

139
11
274

164

50

123

99
98
98
98
98

.46

50

.44
129.
4,026.

31

.00

.00

.40
560.
560.

1,244.

37.

2,544

537.

895.

675.
225,
650.
300.
675:.
2,525.

291
246.

40.
578

744 .
45.
235
260.
16.
297.

340

340.
187.
229..
99..
2,793

38
38
16
00
61

64

7



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 10/31/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:01:18 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G377’ and transact.ck date='20191104 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————————— VENDOR-——= ——————me DEPT-DIV - DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX
105100 86251 11/04/19 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 411910 ONSITE 0.00
105100 86252 11/04/19 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE #076449 0.00
105100 86253 11/04/19 4985 THE UPS STORE 010613 SHIPPING FEES 0.00
105100 86253 11/04/19 4985 THE UPS STORE 063448 SHIPPING FEES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 sSvVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SvVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010208 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 svC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 SVC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 063447 SvC 9/24-10/23/19 0.00
105100 86254 11/04/19 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 SvC 9/10-10/9/19 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 86255 11/04/19 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING AT 513 WEY 0.00
105100 86255 11/04/19 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING AT 320 W N 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 86256 11/04/19 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 REBAR 0.00